
Technical Certificates 1

TECHNICAL CERTIFICATES
A

• Accounting Operations, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/accounting-operations/)
• Accounting Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/accounting-specialist/)
• Accounting Technology Management, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/accounting-management/)
• Addiction Services, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/addiction-services/)
• Aging Services, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/aging-services/)
• Airport Operations Management, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/airport-operations-management/)
• Audio Technology, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/audio-technology/)
• Automation, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/automation/)
• Automotive Service Technician, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/automotive-service-technician/)
• Avionics Technician, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/avionics-technician/)

B
• Building Construction Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/building-construction-specialist/)
• Business Development & Entrepreneurship, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/business-development--

entrepreneurship/)
• Business Management, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/business-management/)
• Business Operations, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/business-operations/)
• Business Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/business-specialist/)

C
• Child Care Center Management, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/child-care-center-management/)
• Cloud Engineering, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/cloud-engineering/)
• CNC Machinist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/cnc-machinist/)
• Commercial Flight Operations, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/commercial-flight-operations/)
• Computer Programmer, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/computer-programmer/)
• Computer Programming Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/computer-programming-specialist/)
• Crime Scene Technician, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/crime-scene/)
• Criminal Justice Technology Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/criminal-justice-technology/)
• Culinary Arts Management Operations, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/culinary-arts-management-

operations/)
• Cybersecurity and Ethical Hacking, Advanced Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/cybersecurity-ethical-

hacking/)
• Cybersecurity, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/cybersecurity/)

D
• Data Analytics, Advanced Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/data-analytics/)
• Data Management & Analytics, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/data-management--analytics/)
• Domestic Violence Services, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/domestic-violence-services/)

E
• Early Childhood Development Specialization, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/early-childhood-

development-specialization/)
• Electronics Aide, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/electronic-aide/)
• Engineering Technology Support Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/engineering-tech-support-

specialist/)
• Entrepreneurship, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/entrepreneurship/)
• Event Management, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/event-management/)
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2  Technical Certificates

F
• FAA Aircraft Airframe Mechanics, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/faa-aircraft-airframe-mechanics/)
• FAA Aircraft Powerplant Mechanics, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/faa-aircraft-powerplant-mechanics/)
• FAA General Mechanics, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/faa-general-mechanics/)
• Film Production Fundamentals, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/film-production-fundamentals/)
• Front-End Web Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/front-end-web-specialist/)

G
• General Automotive Technician, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/general-automotive-technician/)
• Geographic Information Systems (GIS), Advanced Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/geographic-

information-systems-gis-atc/)
• GIS Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/gis-specialist/)
• Graphic Design Production, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/graphic-design-production/)
• Graphic Design Support, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/graphic-design-support/)
• Guest Services Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/guest-services-specialist/)

H
• Health Care Services, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/health-care-services/)
• Health Navigator Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/health-navigator-specialist/)
• Homeland Security Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/homeland-security-specialist/)
• Human Resources Manager, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/human-resources-manager/)
• Human Services Generalist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/human-services-generalist/)

I
• Immersive Technologies, Advanced Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/immersive-technologies/)
• Industry Operations Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/industry-operations-specialist/)
• Infant/Toddler Specialization, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/infanttoddler-specialization/)
• Information Technology Analyst, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/information-technology-analyst/)
• Information Technology Management, Advanced Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/information-technology-

management/)
• Information Technology Support Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/information-technology-

support-specialist/)
• Information Technology, Advanced Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/information-technology-advanced/)
• Interactive Media Production, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/interactive-media-production-technical-

certificate/)
• Interactive Media Support, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/interactive-media-support-technical-

certificate/)

L
• Laboratory Eyecare Technician, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/laboratory-eyecare-technician/)
• Lean Manufacturing, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/lean-manufacturing/)
• Lean Six Sigma Green, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/lean-six-sigma-green/)
• Logistics & Transportation Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/logistics--transportation-

specialist/)

M
• Marine Electrician, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/marine-electrician/)
• Marine Propulsion Technician, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/marine-propulsion-technician/)
• Marine Systems Technician, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/marine-systems/)
• Marine Technology, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/marine-technology/)
• Marketing Operations, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/marketing-operations/)
• Mechatronics, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/mechatronics/)
• Medical Office Management, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/medical-office-management/)
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• Medical Office Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/medical-office-specialist-technical-certificate/)
• Medical Quality Systems, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/medical-quality-systems/)
• Medical Sonography, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/medical-sonography/)
• Motion Picture Post Production, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/motion-picture-post-production/)
• Motion Picture Production Management, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/motion-picture-production-

management/)
• Motion Picture Production, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/motion-picture-production/)

N
• Network Admin - MCSE, Advanced Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/network-admin-mcse-advanced/)
• Network Infrastructure, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/network-infrastructure/)
• Network Server Administration, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/network-server-administration/)
• Nuclear Medicine Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/nuclear-medicine-specialist/)

O
• Office Management, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/office-management/)
• Office Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/office-specialist/)
• Office Support, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/office-support/)
• Ophthalmic Eyecare Technician, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/ophthalmic-eyecare-technician/)

P
• Paramedic, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/paramedic/)
• Pneumatics Hydraulics, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/pneumatics-hydraulics/)
• Preschool Specialization, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/preschool-specialization/)
• Project Management Associate, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/project-management-associate/)
• Project Management, Advanced Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/project-management/)

R
• Radiation Therapy Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/radiation-therapy-specialist/)
• Real Estate Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/real-estate-specialist/)
• Risk Management and Insurance Management, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/risk-management-

insurance-management-technical-certificate/)
• Risk Management and Insurance Operations, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/risk-management-

insurance-operations-technical-certificate/)
• Rooms Division Management, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/rooms-division-management/)
• Rooms Division Operations, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/rooms-division-operations/)
• Rooms Division Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/rooms-division-specialist/)

S
• Scientific Workplace, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/scientific-workplace-tc/)
• Social Media Writing, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/social-media-writing-technical-certificate/)

T
• Technology Project Manager, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/technology-project-manager/)

W
• Web Development, Advanced Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/web-development/)
• Web Programming Specialist, Technical Certificate (https://catalog.broward.edu/technical-certificates/web-programming-specialist/)
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